Max. operating pressure
bar
350
350
350
350
350

Motion / Load Control Valves

WALVOIL VUBA hose burst valve

Characteristics
Version: Hose burst valve
Type of valve: Adjustable

Max. oilflow
1/min
23
24
45
66
169

Connections

1" BSP
1/4" BSP

1/2" BSP

| Hose Burst Valves

Article

12497194

3/8'BSP S s

12497196

3/4"85P N A

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 82 98

E-mail: hydraulics@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR4026386266540079_EN_17.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:hydraulics@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12497194?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12497195?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12497196?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12497197?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12497198?searchEriksPartno=true

