WALVOIL VUBA hose burst valve

Characteristics

Version: Hose burst valve Type of valve: Adjustable



Max. operating pressure	Max. oilflow	Connections	Article
bar	l/min		
350	23	1" BSP	12497198
350	24	1/4" BSP	12497194
350	45	3/8" BSP	12497195
350	66	1/2" BSP	12497196
350	169	3/4" BSP	12497197

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1